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FPDR Director's Calendar 
April 2020 

 
April 1, 2020 Wednesday 

8:30 AM - 8:45 AM  Spalding Bldg/Harrison Sq Ordinance 
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  City Council 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 2, 2020 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Directors Check-in Opportunity 

 
April 3, 2020 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
April 6, 2020 Monday 

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 7, 2020 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Directors Check-in Opportunity 

 
April 8, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
9:30 AM - 11:00 AM  City Council Meeting - April 8, 2020 
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 9, 2020 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Directors Check-in Opportunity 

 
April 10, 2020 Friday 

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  General Government Weekly Call -- via Zoom 

 
April 13, 2020 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30  AM Staff Meeting 
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April 14, 2020 Tuesday 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
April 15, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  DocuSign Live: The Agreement Cloud Expert Series for Oregon Government Agencies 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 16, 2020 Thursday 

4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
 
April 17, 2020 Friday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  General Government Weekly Call 

 
April 20, 2020 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
April 21, 2020 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
April 22, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 23, 2020 Thursday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session 
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
April 24, 2020 Friday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  General Government Weekly Call 

 
April 27, 2020 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
April 28, 2020 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
April 29, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Check In - Julie 

 
April 30, 2020 Thursday 
 4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
 


